
Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks and Tourism

2022 Fall 30+ Adult Basketball League 

1 Bombers

2 Mamba Mentality

3 Bottom of the 5

4 Team KAEL

5 Dugg Nation

6:30 PM 1 VS 2 Davis 6:30 PM 4 VS 3 Davis

7:45 PM 3 VS 4 Davis 7:45 PM 2 VS 1 Davis

6:30 PM 3 VS 1 Davis 6:30 PM 2 VS 5 Davis

7:45 PM 5 VS 2 Davis 7:45 PM 1 VS 3 Davis

6:30 PM 4 VS 2 Davis 6:30 PM 5 VS 1 Davis

7:45 PM 1 VS 5 Davis 7:45 PM 2 VS 4 Davis

6:30 PM 3 VS 5 Davis 6:30 PM 1 VS 4 Davis

7:45 PM 4 VS 1 Davis 7:45 PM 5 VS 3 Davis

6:30 PM 5 VS 4 Davis 6:30 PM 3 VS 2 Davis

7:45 PM 2 VS 3 Davis 7:45 PM 4 VS 5 Davis

TeamCoach

Thu, January 05, 2023

Thu, January 19, 2023

BYE-5

BYE-4

BYE-3

BYE-2

Thu, December 08, 2022

Thu, January 12, 2023

BYE-5

BYE-4

BYE-3

BYE-2

 Playoffs are tentatively scheduled to be held Jan 26 (Semi-Finals) & Feb 2 (Championship)

Tom Bubonovich

Authur Wills

MJ Estep

Chris Leach

Thu, October 27, 2022

Thu, November 17, 2022

Thu, November 10, 2022

Thu, November 03, 2022

Derrell Armstrong

Thu, December 01, 2022

Thu, December 15, 2022

BYE-1 BYE-1


